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Results

Rank Points Bib Last Name
First 
Name Team

Team 
Code License Nat Code UCI ID Finish

1 12 801 Otero Sebastian 3
2 5 811 Rytir Patrik 1
3 5 841 Otero Sebastian
4 4 855 Schaffner Otto 2
5 4 836 Davies Gary 4
6 2 885 Maceachern Neil
7 1 826 Yee Fung Andrew
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1

Results

Rank Points Bib Last Name
First 
Name Team

Team 
Code License Nat Code UCI ID

Finis
h

1 6 635 Diebolt David 4
2 5 619 Ogrodniczuk Ethan 1
3 3 618 Chia Wei Wen 2
4 3 665 Studer Marcel
5 2 628 Matthews Michael 3
6 1 627 Prud'Homme Christophe
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Results

Rank Points Bib Last Name
First 
Name Team

Team 
Code License Nat Code UCI ID

Finis
h

1 8 934 Trigg Jillan 2
2 6 902 Fitzmaurice Katie 1
3 5 943 Leblond Lianne 3
4 2 927 Valente Calista
5 1 907 Massie Sara 4
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Results

Rank Points Bib Last Name
First 
Name Team

Team 
Code License Nat Code UCI ID

Finis
h

1 12 801 Otero Sebastian 3
2 8 934 Trigg Jillan 2
3 6 902 Fitzmaurice Katie 1
4 6 635 Diebolt David 4
5 5 619 Ogrodniczuk Ethan 1
5 5 811 Rytir Patrik 1
7 5 943 Leblond Lianne 3
8 5 841 Otero Sebastian
9 4 855 Schaffner Otto 2

10 4 836 Davies Gary 4
11 3 618 Chia Wei Wen 2
12 3 665 Studer Marcel
13 2 628 Matthews Michael 3
14 2 728 Demsey Shane
14 2 885 Maceachern Neil
14 2 927 Valente Calista
17 1 907 Massie Sara 4
18 1 627 Prud'Homme Christophe

18 1 826 Yee Fung Andrew
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Details

Rank Bib
Point

s Sp1 Sp2 Sp3 Sp4 Sp5 Sp6 Sp7 +/- Laps
Finis

h
1 801 12 5 5 2 3
2 934 8 5 3 2
3 902 6 1 5 1
4 635 6 5 1 4
5 619 5 5 1
5 811 5 5 1
7 943 5 3 2 3
8 841 5 3 2
9 855 4 1 3 2

10 836 4 3 1 4
11 618 3 3 2
12 665 3 3
13 628 2 2 3
14 728 2 2
14 885 2 2
14 927 2 2
17 907 1 1 4
18 627 1 1
18 826 1 1
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